NJ2292E.M3

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (single row, with cage)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 460
D [mm] 830
B [mm] 212
Weight [kg] =522
F [mm] 544

Mating dimensions
da min [Mmm]
da, max [MM]
dumm[n"n]
de, min [Mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

d; [mm] ~ 586.4
D, [mm] ~713.6
r12 [mm] 7.5
r34 [Mm] 7.5
s [mm] 20

——————— O — >

We=11

Q. ——P

a

492

540

549

592

798

=

-~ . —————>
(2]

_C%

Calculation data
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